
Place Bib # Sex Age Heat Time

1 86 Celeste Berg F 19 2 05:36.2

2 532 Kelly Brooks F 17 2 05:52.2

3 112 Elizabeth Meza F 41 2 06:08.5

4 307 Ashlee Staroba F 31 2 06:10.0

5 108 Carly Miller F 17 2 06:13.9

6 102 Karen Teuscher F 34 2 06:20.1

7 404 Emily Rozga F 16 2 06:27.0

8 506 Sadia Ibrahim F 15 2 06:27.9

9 588 Maria Luna F 14 1 06:30.4

10 509 Allyson Bricker F 14 1 06:33.8

11 353 Alisha Rice F 30 1 06:44.4

12 6 Lisa Titus Isabeau F 51 1 06:52.9

13 456 Jocelin Mendoza F 15 1 07:01.2

14 345 Karen Kissick F 53 1 07:02.3

15 417 Lidia Alcazar F 34 1 07:15.2

16 314 Cathy Goodwin F 54 1 07:18.1

17 607 Rane Meza F 47 1 08:19.7

18 514 Marisol Garcia F 8 1 08:27.3

19 602 Broke Talkington F 12 1 08:53.5

Place Bib # Sex Age Heat Time

1 14 Alyssa Page F 17 4 00:12.8

2 561 Clare Curran F 10 1 00:14.7

3 615 Brunwyn Simons F 12 1 00:14.9

4 589 Ava Luthin F 10 1 00:14.9

5 594 Shelby Metten F 10 1 00:14.9

6 248 Cynthia Rosales F 9 1 00:17.0

7 353 Alisha Rice F 30 3 00:17.3

8 417 Lidia Alcazar F 34 3 00:17.4

9 116 Andrea Meza F 8 1 00:19.0

Place Bib # Name Sex Age Heat Time

1 86 Celeste Berg F 19 1 19:42.9

2 245 Carrie Joseph F 40 1 19:58.0

3 79 Valerie Sell F 45 1 21:27.5

4 417 Lidia Alcazar F 34 1 24:33.9

5 6 Lisa Titus Isabeau F 51 1 24:38.3

6 353 Alisha Rice F 30 1 25:22.8

7 314 Cathy Goodwin F 54 1 26:29.5

5000m - Female

Summer Track Series #3:  13 July 2010

MILE - Female
Name

100m - Female

Name



Place Bib # Gender Age Heat Time

1 615 Brunwyn Simons F 12 1 02:26.1

2 506 Sadia Ibrahim F 15 2 02:29.3

3 532 Kelly Brooks F 17 2 02:51.3

4 108 Carly Miller F 17 2 02:54.4

5 307 Ashlee Staroba F 31 1 02:58.1

6 404 Emily Rozga F 16 2 03:01.9

7 102 Karen Teuscher F 34 1 03:06.2

8 353 Alisha Rice F 30 1 03:14.4

9 417 Lidia Alcazar F 34 1 03:15.7

10 345 Karen Kissick F 53 1 03:19.7

11 314 Cathy Goodwin F 54 1 03:19.8

Place Bib # Name Sex Age Heat Time

1 14 Alyssa Page F 17 3 00:26.3

2 561 Clare Curran F 10 1 00:32.9

3 594 Shelby Metten F 10 1 00:35.3

4 417 Lidia Alcazar F 34 2 00:35.9

5 248 Cynthia Rosales F 9 1 00:36.2

6 589 Ava Luthin F 10 1 00:36.7

7 353 Alisha Rice F 30 2 00:37.3

8 78 McKenna Sell F 9 1 00:37.6

Place Bib # Name Sex Age Heat Time

1 506 Sadia Ibrahim F 15 3 01:02.4

2 108 Carly Miller F 17 2 01:17.3

3 417 Lidia Alcazar F 34 2 01:19.2

4 353 Alisha Rice F 30 2 01:21.0

5 404 Emily Rozga F 16 2 01:21.8

6 102 Karen Teuscher F 34 2 01:22.5

7 6 Lisa Titus Isabeau F 51 2 01:27.4

8 314 Cathy Goodwin F 54 2 01:30.0

9 78 McKenna Sell F 9 1 01:30.8

10 116 Andrea Meza F 8 1 01:44.8

11 514 Marisol Garcia F 8 1 01:49.9

532 Kelly Brooks F 17 2 No Time

400m - Female

Summer Track Series #3:  13 July 2010

800m - Female
Name

200m - Female



Place Bib # Name Sex Age Heat Time

1 258 John Staroba M 31 2 04:46.6

2 10 Luis Luna M 15 2 04:50.1

3 501 Ryan Harrell M 18 2 04:59.4

4 521 Sid Andreas M 29 2 04:59.7

5 11 Epifanio Nunez M 12 2 05:01.2

6 149 Clinton Stevens M 37 2 05:02.8

7 81 Eric Downing M 39 2 05:09.2

8 49 Reesey Byers M 18 2 05:11.0

9 595 Evan Labruzzo M 17 2 05:21.4

10 50 Sam Strobino M 20 2 05:23.5

11 31 Stephen Cann M 17 2 05:26.3

12 365 Jonathon Hayden M 53 2 05:28.7

13 74 Jonathan Ahnberg M 13 2 05:32.4

14 557 Ted Luthin M 46 2 05:35.4

15 534 Stephen Fisher M 17 2 05:36.4

16 596 Joshua Fernandez M 15 2 05:42.1

17 598 Milan Rothfeld M 16 2 05:46.6

18 48 Sean Fitzpatrick M 38 2 05:48.1

19 255 Peter Kirk M 46 2 05:59.2

20 27 Paul Berg M 55 2 06:00.3

21 356 Stephen Rauch M 46 2 06:04.7

22 587 Will Ortlinghaus M 46 2 06:07.2

23 80 Dave Sell M 46 2 06:09.3

24 93 Dale Peterson M 52 2 06:15.9

25 515 Steve Cryer M 58 2 06:21.4

26 313 Dave Goodwin M 52 2 06:25.2

27 576 Brian Morrey M 35 1 06:30.0

28 115 Ricky Meza M 10 1 06:32.3

29 114 Andres Meza M 12 1 06:33.5

30 591 SaeseourezLuna M 50 1 07:03.7

31 593 Paul Hickey M 44 1 07:05.6

32 603 Kent Miller M 55 1 07:13.2

33 89 Ernst Bohn M 70 1 07:24.9

34 592 Jose Leal M 6 1 09:35.0

Summer Track Series #3:  13 July 2010

MILE - Male



Place Bib # Name Sex Age Heat Time

1 207 Vojta Ripa M 19 4 00:12.9

2 272 Dante Hay M 14 2 00:13.2

3 598 Milan Rothfeld M 16 4 00:13.3

4 501 Ryan Harrell M 18 4 00:13.5

5 291 Ryan Nguyn M 13 2 00:13.9

6 151 John Iervolino M 50 2 00:14.1

7 576 Brian Morrey M 35 3 00:15.1

8 318 Ted Draper M 68 3 00:15.6

9 608 Jack Brady M 14 2 00:15.7

10 164 Josh Peck M 13 2 00:15.7

11 523 William Rogers M 48 3 00:16.5

12 432 Brayden Glasscock M 9 1 00:16.8

13 515 Steve Cryer M 58 3 00:17.1

14 273 Langston Hay M 10 1 00:17.9

Place Bib # Sex Age Heat Time

1 272 Dante Hay M 14 3 00:25.6

2 599 Jeff Thompson M 16 3 00:28.0

3 151 John Iervolino M 50 3 00:29.8

4 577 Stanley Wang M 17 3 00:30.4

5 318 Ted Draper M 68 2 00:32.3

6 164 Josh Peck M 13 1 00:33.3

7 608 Jack Brady M 14 1 00:34.1

8 515 Steve Cryer M 58 2 00:36.8

9 432 Brayden Glasscock M 9 1 00:37.8

Summer Track Series #3:  13 July 2010

100m - Male

200m - Male
Name



Place Bib # Name Gender Age Heat Time

1 207 Vojta Ripa M 19 3 02:00.2

2 111 Ryan Chodora M 18 3 02:05.7

3 599 Jeff Thompson M 16 3 02:17.3

4 595 Evan Labruzzo M 17 3 02:21.7

5 510 Bryan Porter M 48 3 02:23.3

6 534 Stephen Fisher M 17 3 02:24.9

7 74 Jonathan Ahnberg M 13 2 02:28.9

8 614 Ian Inman M 23 2 02:30.2

9 4 John Harmon M 54 2 02:36.6

10 557 Ted Luthin M 46 2 02:37.9

11 598 Milan Rothfeld M 16 3 02:40.2

12 255 Peter Kirk M 46 2 02:50.2

13 48 Sean Fitzpatrick M 38 2 02:50.9

14 576 Brian Morrey M 35 1 02:53.5

15 523 William Rogers M 48 1 02:53.9

16 356 Stephen Rauch M 46 2 02:54.7

17 612 Erik Fisher M 13 2 02:57.3

18 515 Steve Cryer M 58 1 02:58.9

19 313 Dave Goodwin M 52 1 03:13.0

20 603 Kent Miller M 55 1 03:16.3

21 591 SaeseourezLuna M 50 1 03:19.4

Place Bib # Name Sex Age Heat Time

1 525 Sebastian Oberain M 19 4 00:56.8

2 48 Sean Fitzpatrick M 38 3 00:58.0

3 526 Lai Wang M 20 3 01:02.1

4 149 Clinton Stevens M 37 4 01:02.3

5 365 Jonathon Hayden M 53 4 01:02.3

6 291 Ryan Nguyn M 13 3 01:06.5

7 557 Ted Luthin M 46 4 01:08.1

8 80 Dave Sell M 46 3 01:09.7

9 164 Josh Peck M 13 3 01:14.1

10 608 Jack Brady M 14 3 01:16.8

11 115 Ricky Meza M 10 3 01:22.3

12 No Name M 1 01:36.7

13 87 Sebastian Bohn M 6 1 01:48.3

14 432 Brayden Glasscock M 9 1 01:50.8

15 592 Jose Leal M 6 1 02:24.2

151 John Iervolino M 50 4 No Time

400m - Male

Summer Track Series #3:  13 July 2010

800m - Male



Place Bib # Name Sex Time

1 49 Reesey Byers M 18 1 16:00.5

2 258 John Staroba M 31 1 16:56.5

3 10 Luis Luna M 15 1 17:01.6

4 207 Vojta Ripa M 19 1 17:13.9

5 7 Greg Jennings M 40 1 17:29.7

6 91 Dan Aldridge M 53 1 17:30.9

7 81 Eric Downing M 39 1 17:44.0

8 611 Eric Walker M 41 1 18:10.4

9 8 Zekaryas Mebrahtu M 12 1 18:25.6

10 11 Epifanio Nunez M 12 1 18:53.4

11 525 Sebastian Oberain M 19 1 19:27.1

12 31 Stephen Cann M 17 1 19:29.2

13 50 Sam Strobino M 20 1 19:47.8

14 614 Ian Inman M 23 1 19:56.9

15 27 Paul Berg M 55 1 20:05.1

16 502 William Tran M 14 1 20:20.0

17 255 Peter Kirk M 46 1 21:03.5

18 259 Carl Triola M 41 1 22:04.8

19 354 Harold Nordvold M 62 1 28:27.6

Place Bib # Sex Age Heat Time

14 Alyssa Page F 17

149 Clinton Stevens M 37

111 Ryan Chodora M 18

207 Vojta Ripa M 19

8 Zekaryas Mebrahtu M 12

502 William Tran M 14

11 Epifanio Nunez M 12

10 Luis Luna M 15

612 Erik Fisher M 13

612 Erik Fisher M 13

614 Ian Inman M 23

594 Shelby Metten F 10

5000m - Male

Summer Track Series #3:  13 July 2010

3 05:49.2

1 03:59.81

1

1

4x400m RELAY - Male & Mixed

Name

2 04:38.4


